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LICENSE

NUMBER

83-0107

84-0754

82-0107

83-0187

86-0690

85-0065

82-0786

85-0882

85-0200

82-0911

85-1053

84-0684

37-0622

84-0444

83-0568

81-0857

81-1062

83-0047

83-0463

86-0975

85-0213

84-0313

S5-1165

83-0731

86-1041

86-0343

86*0587

85-1002

82-0260

32-0866

35-0450

83-0839

M A L E S
SURNAME

MCCALL

MCCALL

NCCAMPBELL

MCCANTS

HCCANTS

HCCARTER

MCCARTER

MCCARTHA

MCCARTHA

MCCARTHY

MCCARTHA

MCCARTHA

NCCARTHA

MCCARTHA

MCCARTY

MCCARTY

MCCARTY

MCCARTY

MCCARTY

MCCASKILL

MCCASKILL

NCCASLIN

HCCASTQN

MCC ASTON

MCCASTQN

MCCAW

MCCAW

MCCAWLEY

MCCLAIN

MCCLAIN

MCCLAM

MCCLELLAN

GIVEN NAME

DANIEL PATRICK JR
CAYCE SC

JULIUS JEROME
COLUMBIA SC

*******

RALPH A
COLUMBIA SC

*******

RICHARD J
COLUMBIA SC

WILLIE III
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

FRANKLIN 6
LEXINGTON SC

WILLIAM W
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

ALLEN MICHEL
CHAPIN SC

CHARLES P
LEXINGTON SC

CLARENCE G
GILBERT SC

CLARENCE G
GILBERT SC

HERBERT LAVERNE
CHAPIN SC

HOWARD KENNETH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JAMES HOWARD
CHAPIN SC

*******

FLOYD
MONETTA SC

JOHN MILES
LEXINGTON SC

MARK CLINT
LEXINGTON SC

RONNEY GEHRY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ROY VAN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

BQYKIN MONTY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SAMUEL D
COLUMBIA SC

*******

MICHAEL WAYNE
CHAPIN SC

*******

DAVID
LEXINGTON SC

DAVID R
COLUMBIA SC

KEITH R
GASTON SC

*******

JOHN SAMUEL
GILBERT SC

TIMOTHY MICHAEL
LEXINGTON SC

*******

PATRICK
COLUMBIA SC

*******

CARL WITZEL JR
CHAPIN SC

FRED WILLIAM
COLUMBIA SC

*******

DONALD RAY
JOHNSONVILLE SC

*******

TERRY ACTON
COLUMBIA SC

AGE

29

32

23

39

29

31

27

27

51

39

42

32

27

45

53

31

23

28

23

22

34

24

28

26

32

32

21

26

20

28

41

35

F E M A L E S

HAMMOND BRENDA KAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MCCALL RUCHA B
COLUMBIA SC

THOMAS MAMIE CLEMENTS
COLUMBIA SC

LITTLE FRANCES DAVIS
COLUMBIA SC

LEAPHART CHRISTIE ELAINE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GREENWAY SHANA LON
LEXINGTON SC

NEBLO MARY i-OU
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SMITH VICKIE YVONNE
CHAPIN SC

SCOGGINS CAROLYN KENORICK
LEXINGTON SC

MCGEE SYNTHZA RENE
GILBERT SC

BARNETT JEAN WILLIAMSON
GILBERT SC

PROSSER CHRISTINA MARIE
CHAPIN SC

LUCAS DONNA SUE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JACKSON MARTHA ANN
CHAPIN SC

VANCE RAMA 0
BATESBURG SC

POOLE SHARON MARIE
LEXINGTON SC

SMITH BRENDA MARIE
LEXINGTON SC

COPE LINDA BERNICE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PERRY SUSAN LYNN
COLUMBIA SC

DICKEY SHEILA ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PACE DEBORAH LYNNE
COLUMBIA SC

HARTMAN TAWNEE LYNN
COLUMBIA SC

HOSIER SANDRA SDFCHAK
COLUMBIA SC

PAGE PATRICIA LUVELA
LEXINGTON SC

KNIGHT PAMELA JEAN
GASTON SC

PRIESTER JANICE
GILBERT SC

WELCH KIHBERLY S
LEXINGTON SC

WALTON CYNTHIA MARIE
COLUMBIA SC

MOORE JACQUELINE LEE
SUMHERVILLE SC

JEFFCOAT DOROTHY CRUMMIE
LEXINGTON SC

POUND MARY E
LEXINGTON SC

PRICE PAMELLA GARNETTE
COLUMBIA SC

RACE

W

B

W

W

B

U

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

w~

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W
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W
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Mo-

2

8

2

12

7

1

6

9

2

9

11

7

6

5

6

9

11

1

5

9

3

8

12

7

10

4

6

10

3

9

5

3

DATE ISSUED

Day

11

13

10

28

7

22

28

18

27

30

8

23

24

22

17

21

24

19

27

22

25

15

13

29

3

4

11

16

30

16

23

24

Year

19S3

1984

1982

1982

1986

1985

1982

1985

1985

1982

1985

1984

1987

1984

1983

1981

1981

1983

1983

1986

1985

1984

1985

1983

1986

1986

1986

1985

1982

1982

1985

1933

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

3

8

2

3

7

2

9

9

3

io

11

8

6

6

7

9

11

1

6

9

3

9

12

11

4

6

10

4

5

8

Bay

12

14

14

26

19

1

18

22

22

t

16

4

25

2

2

22

29

22

1S

27

30

8

29

14

20

21

26

10

29

26

Year

1983

1934

1982

1983

1986

1985

1982

1985

1985

1982

1985

1984

1987

1934

1983

1981

1981

1983

1983

1986

1985

1984

1985

1986

1986

1986

1985

1982

1985

1983

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV OTIS KULLINS
WEST COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC

SIDNEY C GAINES NP
COLUMBIA SC

REV MELVIN E AMUNDSON
COLUMBIA SC
REV DOUGLAS M BRANCH
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV JANES C BARKER
COLUMBIA SC

REV GUY C CRUSE
CHAPIN SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON ' SCj|f SjRgJ^HQ^L
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV GARY R FARMER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV ALBERT L COX
CHAPIN SC
REV RONALD HM BROWN
LEXINGTON COUNTY
REV GUY C CRUSE
WHITE ROCK SC

REV GEORGE W COUCH JR
RIDGE SPRING SC
JOHN LAND! JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV MCKAY BRABHAM JR
COLUMBIA SC
PERRY E BUMGARNER NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV JAMES L CALDWELL
COLUMBIA SC

REV H GLADDEN i HL WIGGINS
LEXINGTON COUNTY. SC
REV HAROLD N KIRKLAND
SUHTER COUNTY SC

REV ROBERT I MILES JR
CHAPIN SC

REV F R BRYANT
LEXINGTON SC

JEANETTE R SWYGERT APJ
LEXINGTON SC

JEANETTE R SWYGERT APJ
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV JAMES W: JOHNSTON
LEXINGTON SC

REV FRED SUGGS
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV C R GILMER
DORCHESTER COUNTY SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV JAMES H NATES
IRMO SC
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